DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL
RAJENDER NAGAR , SAHIBABAD

ROUTE-26

MOHAN NAGAR, SAVIOUR PARK, GULMOHAR GREENS, SECT-3, RAJENDER NAGAR

1 MOHAN NAGAR 7:51
2 GULMOHAR GREENS 7:55
3 SECTOR-3 RAJENDER NAGAR 8:01
4 A.K. CHILDREN SCHOOL 8:02
5 SEC.-2 RAJENDER NAGAR 8:03
6 SERVICE LINE 8:15
7 SCHOOL 8:25
ROUTE-37

DILSHAD GARDEN, GTB HOSPITAL

1 NAND NAGARI JANTA FLAT 7:35
2 RAJEEV GANDHI CANCER HOSPITAL 7:45
3 DILSHAD GARDEN 7:45
4 DILSHAD COLONY 7:51
5 SHALIMAR GARDEN 8:01
6 SEEMAPURI WATERTANKI 8:05
7 BUJALI GHAR 8:11
8 CHANDER SEKHAR 8:15
9 BATA SHOWROOM 8:21
10 SCHOOL 8:25
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ROUTE-38
SHALIMAR GARDEN

GREENFIELD P. SCHOOL
DUSHMESH P. SCHOOL

80 FUTA ROAD SHALIMAR GARDEN
ROSE PARK

DAYANAND PARK

SCHOOL

ROUTE-39
DLF, BHOPURA

DLF BHOPURA

10, NO. GATE BUDH BAZAR
SHALIMAR GARDEN
SCHOOL

ROUTE-40

BHAJANPURA, YAMUNA VIHAR, GOKULPURI, DELHI

LONI GOKULPURI
BHAJAN PURA THANA
YAMUNA VIHAR B-BLOCK
YAMUNA VIHAR C-BLOCK
VIJAY PARK,MAUJPUR
DURGA PURI CHOWK
AMAR COLONY

NANAD NAGARI DEPO
HARSH VIHAR

SCHOOL

7:51
7:53
7:57
8:12
8:15
8:25

8:05
8:20
8:23
8:29

7:35
7:41
7:44
7:46
7:51
7:55
8:01
8:03
8:12
8:28



ROUTE-42
SECTOR-5, RAJENDER NAGAR

1 DEVI DAYAL APARTMENT 7:51
2 MORE APARTMENT 7:52
3 AAKASH PLAZA 7:54
4 PANCHSHEEL PARK 8:01
5 HANUMAN MANDIR 8:07
6 DIWAKAR P. SCHOOL 8:11
7 JINDAL P. SCHOOL 8:15
8 SCHOOL 8:25

ROUTE-43

LAJPAT NAGAR

[sN0. sTOP  mme

1 AMBHE HOSPITAL 7:51
2 MOTHER DAIRY 7:53
3 SANI MANDIR 8:01
4 SWAROOP PARK 8:05
5 KANHA COMPLEX 8:15
6 SCHOOL 8:22



ROUTE-44
BLOCK-C, SHALIMAR GARDEN, EXT-1

1 SHALIMAR GARDEN POLICE CHOWKI BACK SIDE  7:51
2 GREEN FIELD PUBLIC SCHOOL 7:55
3 KONARK PUBLIC SCHOOL 7:57
4 SAI TELICOM 8:02
5 SHALIMAR GARDEN 80, FUTA ROAD. 8:05
6 SURYA PARK 8:15
7 GAUR PLAZA 8:21
8 BHATI CHOWK 8:25
9 SCHOOL 8:27
ROUTE-45

RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION

1 V. V. I. P RAJ NAGAR EXTN. 7:41
2 AJNARA SOCIETY 7:42
3 AASHIYANA SOCIETY 7:47
4 K.W. SHRISTHI SOCIETY 7:51
5 RIVER HEIGHTS RAJ NAGAR EXTN. 7:55
6 OFFICER'S CITY 8:01
7 S.C HEIGHTS RAJ NAGAR 8:05
8 G. D. GOENKA SCHOOL 8:12
9 NEW KARHERA COLONY MOHAN NAGAR 8:17

10 SCHOOL 8:25



ROUTE-46
VASUNDHARA

1 VASUNDHRA SEC-12 7:31
2 VASUNDHRA SEC-10 7:35
3 VASUNDHRA SEC-09 7:41
4 DPS PUBLIC SCHOOL 7:45
5 VASUNDHRA SEC-01 7:55
6 PARASVNATH FLY OVER 8:15
7 SCHOOL 8:28
ROUTE-47

A, B -BLOCK SHALIMAR GARDEN

1 SUBH DHAM APPT.SHALIMAR GARDEN 7:55
2 SANHI MANDIR 7:58
3 PANNU CHOWK 8:02
4 ST. MARY P. SCHOOL 8:05
5 BUDH BAZAR ROAD 8:12
6 SCHOOL 8:25



ROUTE-51
PARASVNATH, MOHAN NAGAR, SHYAM PARK, IME

1 MOHAN NAGAR PARASVNATH 7:52
2 OM NAGAR 7:55
2 L. R. COLLEGE 8:01
3 .M. E. 8:05
4 ANNPURNA APPT. 8:07
5 AARADHNA HALL 8:15
6 CANARA BANK 8:21
7 SCHOOL 8:30
ROUTE-55

OXY HOMEZ, DEFENCE COLONY, BHOPURA



1 OXY HOME 7:41

2 QUTI 08:02

3 DEFENCE COLONY 8:11

4 BHOPURA CHOWK 8:15

5 SCHOOL 8:25
ROUTE-55 B

SHALIMAR CITY EXT-1, SERVICE LINE

1 TULSHI NIKETAN 7:55
2 SHALIMAR CITY 8:01
3 SERVICE LINE 8:11
4 SCHOOL 8:22



